SAI-LIGHTING.CO,.LTD
LED Solar Street Light 170lm/w
C Series 30W-100W
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTD
2 of 6
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTD

Warranty
PV Power 45W*2/18V 90W*2/18V 105W*2/18V
LED Power
CCT (K) 3000K/3500K/4000K/4500K/5000K/5700K
TYPE II
POLE-Φ60/76
3030
CE / RoHS
IP Rate IP65
5 Years
10%~90%
Packing
Model No. Power Size (mm) Carton Size (mm)
G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SA-SST-30Y-XX-C 30W
SA-SST-40Y-XX-C 40W
SA-SST-50Y-XX-C 50W
Solar Street Light C Series 30W-100W
Description:
Model name description: SA-SST-30Y-XX-C
 “SA” indicates the name of company producing the product;

 30W 100W
60W*2/18V
6800
 70
 40W
60W*2/18V
50W
 70
8500
100W*2/18V
13600
 70
80W
192WH 240WH 280WH 460WH 537WH 672WH
Install height 7~10M
SA-SST-60Y-XX-C 60W
SA-SST-80Y-XX-C 80W
SA-SST-100Y-XX-C 100W
17KG
19KG
20KG
850*390*200mm